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Product Information

Product Net Content Net content: 1 gal (3.78L)
Product Code 64829
Product GTIN 00021000648290

Ingredient Declaration Section

SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, EGGS, WATER, EGG YOLKS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS

MUSTARD), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR).

CONTAINS:
EGG.

Label Claims

Cage-Free Eggs

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients
Kosher - Parve
Cage Free (Eggs)

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE — text

Nutrition Information
Serving Size 1 tbsp (139)
100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient

Calories
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Added Sugar
Protein
Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron
Potassium

UOM

Per 100 grams
unrounded

729.587
79.791
12.8829
0.240721
45.3934
572.163
1.4118
0.00216083
1.33501
1.29754
1.13892
0.255638
7.91242
0.213777
12.3282

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.
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Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shelf Life
Shipping Requirements
Storage Requirements

Primary Packaging

Packaging Type

Packaging Features
Easy Opening
Package Integrity
Reclosability

Net Weight

Dimensions
Width
Length
Height

Technical Data

Descriptive Characteristics

180 days
Protect from Extreme
Protect from Extreme

Jug

Peel Off Membrane
Sealed Membrane
Screw Cap

1.0 gal (US)
5.625in

5.6251in
10.815in

Descriptive Evaluation

Color
Texture
Flavor
Appearance

Additional Information

Light eggy yellow.
See General Info
Slightly tangy & sweet, with eggy flavor
Light eggy yellow.

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America

Case Information

CASE GTIN:
CASE Net Weight:
CASE Gross Weight:

CASE Dimensions:
Width
Length
Height
Cube

Coding:

10021000648297
32.01b
35.60881 Ib

12.0in
12.6875 in
11.5in
1.01324 Cu. Ft

MMMDDCY TT:TT (month, m = designates mfg date, day, C=plant, year, production time)

Description

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial

usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.
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Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:

Width 40.0in

Length 48.0in

Height 57.5in

Cube 63.88889 Cu. Ft
Cases/Layer 12
Number of Layers 5
Total Cases/Pallet 60

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.






