

Product Summary Report Confidential

Spec Number [Rev]: 5416629 [003] Specification Status: Approved - Active Kraft Deluxe Mayonnaise 1gal (4)

Effective Date: 2021-11-23 Last Modified On:2022-11-04

Page 1 of 3

Product Information

Product Net Content	Net content: 1 gal (3.78L)
Product Code	64829
Product GTIN	00021000648290

Ingredient Declaration Section

SOYBEAN OIL, VINEGAR, EGGS, WATER, EGG YOLKS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS MUSTARD), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR).

CONTAINS: EGG.

Label Claims

Cage-Free Eggs

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients Kosher - Parve Cage Free (Eggs)

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE - text

Nutrition Information

Serving Size

ize 1 tbsp (13g)

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutri	ient UOM	Per 100 grams unrounded
Calories	kcal	729.587
Total Fat	g	79.791
Saturated Fat	g	12.8829
Trans Fat	g	0.240721
Cholesterol	mg	45.3934
Sodium	mg	572.163
Total Carbohydrate	g	1.4118
Dietary Fiber	g	0.00216083
Sugars	g	1.33501
Added Sugar	g	1.29754
Protein	g	1.13892
Vitamin D	hð	0.255638
Calcium	mg	7.91242
Iron	mg	0.213777
Potassium	mg	12.3282



Product Summary Report Confidential

Spec Number [Rev]: 5416629 [003] Specification Status: Approved - Active

Kraft Deluxe Mayonnaise 1gal (4)

Page 2 of 3

Effective Date: 2021-11-23 Last Modified On:2022-11-04

Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shelf Life	180 days
Shipping Requirements	Protect from Extreme
Storage Requirements	Protect from Extreme

Primary Packaging

Packaging Type	Jug
Packaging Features Easy Opening Package Integrity Reclosability	Peel Off Membrane Sealed Membrane Screw Cap
Net Weight	1.0 gal (US)
Dimensions Width Length Height	5.625 in 5.625 in 10.815 in

Technical Data

Descriptive Characteristics

Descriptive Evaluation	Description
Color	Light eggy yellow.
Texture	See General Info
Flavor	Slightly tangy & sweet, with eggy flavor
Appearance	Light eggy yellow.

Additional Information

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America

Case Information

CASE GTIN:	10021000648297
CASE Net Weight:	32.0 lb
CASE Gross Weight:	35.60881 lb
CASE Dimensions: Width Length Height Cube	12.0 in 12.6875 in 11.5 in 1.01324 Cu. Ft
Coding:	MMMDDCY TT:TT (month, m = designates mfg date, day, C=plant, year, production time)



Product Summary Report Confidential

Page 3 of 3

Spec Number [Rev]: 5416629 [003] Specification Status: Approved - Active

Kraft Deluxe Mayonnaise 1gal (4)

Effective Date: 2021-11-23 Last Modified On:2022-11-04

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:

Width Length Height Cube	40.0 in 48.0 in 57.5 in 63.88889 Cu. Ft
Cases/Layer	12
Number of Layers	5
Total Cases/Pallet	60

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commercialization.